Video | DINION IP 7000 HD KIT
DINION IP 7000 HD KIT
u Stylish and sturdy housing (IP66; NEMA 4x)
u High resolution 1080p, HD format
u Intelligent noise reduction reduces bandwidth and
storage requirements by up to 50%
u Auto back focus for fast installation

Thread: 1/4-20
73.7 mm (2.9 in) center spread
Ordering information
DINION IP 7000 HD KIT
High-performance IP camera and lens in 24 VAC
(50 Hz) housing kit. IP66; NEMA 4X; hybrid IP/Analog;
1080p30; PoE; IDNR; IAE; ROI; IVA; H.264 quad-
streaming; free viewing apps; cloud services; audio/
motion detection; 9-40 mm lens
Order number NKN-71022-BA4-10N
7 | DINION IP 7000 HD KIT
DINION IP 7000 HD KIT
High-performance IP camera and lens in 24 VAC
(50 Hz) housing kit. IP66; NEMA 4X; hybrid IP/Analog;
1080p30; PoE; IDNR; IAE; ROI; IVA; H.264 quad-
streaming; free viewing apps; cloud services; audio/
motion detection; 3.8-13 mm lens
Order number NKN-71022-BA3-10N
DINION IP 7000 HD KIT
High-performance IP camera and lens in 24 VAC
(60 Hz) housing kit. IP66; NEMA 4X; hybrid IP/Analog;
1080p30; PoE; IDNR; IAE; ROI; IVA; H.264 quad-
streaming; free viewing apps; cloud services; audio/
motion detection; 9-40 mm lens; pre-wired
Order number NKN-71022-BA4-20N
DINION IP 7000 HD KIT
High-performance IP camera and lens in 24 VAC
(60 Hz) housing kit. IP66; NEMA 4X; hybrid IP/Analog;
1080p30; PoE; IDNR; IAE; ROI; IVA; H.264 quad-
streaming; free viewing apps; cloud services; audio/
motion detection; 3.8-13 mm lens; pre-wired
Order number NKN-71022-BA3-20N
Accessories
Monitor/DVR Cable SMB 0.3M
0.3 m (1 ft) analog cable, SMB (female) to BNC
(female) to connect camera to coaxial cable